Buchanan, Andy
Realtor
18-01287-TLM
Subtotal

Elsaesser, J
Trustee Chapter 7
18-20350-TLM
18-20564-TLM
Subtotal

Green, Daniel
Trustee's Attorney
17-40328-IMM
17-40438-IMM
Subtotal
Hillen, Noah
Trustee Chapter 7
14-00008-TLM
16-01290-TLM
17-01370-JDP
17-01587-TLM
17-01678-TLM
18-00102-TLM
18-00227-TLM
18-01028-TLM
18-01037-JMM
18-01207-TLM
Subtotal
Hopkins, R
Trustee Chapter 7
17-40503-IMM
17-40615-IMM
17-40714-IMM
17-40947-IMM
18-40042-IMM
18-40461-IMM

May 2019

Fees Awarded

$750.00
$750.00
$750.00

$426.27
$256.16
$170.11
$426.27

$3,870.00

$995.00
$2,875.00
$3,870.00

$74,600.39
$671.40
$63,000.00
$759.25
$840.06
$3,671.28
$992.34
$395.39
$1,024.73
$2,430.00
$815.94
$74,600.39

$6,734.72
$1,086.52
$777.75
$1,854.65
$954.25
$1,434.90
$626.65

United States Bankruptcy Court - District of Idaho
Monthly Summary of Fees Awarded - Bankruptcy Rule 2013

Expenses Awarded

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$27.84
$14.63
$13.21
$27.84

$350.00
$350.00

$0.00
$350.00

$125.82
$7.50
$0.00
$16.02
$16.28
$15.02
$10.28
$7.50
$30.51
$11.29
$11.42
$125.82

$196.23
$23.86
$39.59
$60.36
$17.65
$32.96
$21.81



Subtotal
James G. Murphy Company
Auctioneer
18-01390-TLM
Subtotal
Long, Robert
Accountant
16-40411-IMM
17-40209-IMM
17-40277-IMM
18-40296-IMM
Subtotal
Moffis, Todd
Realtor
17-01458-JMM
18-01010-JMM
18-01360-TLM
18-01445-TLM
Subtotal
Rainsdon, Gary
Trustee Chapter 7
17-40430-IMM
Subtotal
Smith, Thomas
Trustee's Attorney
16-40287-JMM
Subtotal
Snarr, Bryan
Accountant
17-40999-IMM
Subtotal
Wilson, Brent
Trustee's Attorney
18-01410-TLM
Subtotal
Grand Totals

$6,734.72

$91.00
$91.00
$91.00

$4,814.72
$3,295.72
$395.00
$380.00
$744.00
$4,814.72

$49,962.00
$15,000.00
$32,100.00
$2,142.00
$720.00
$49,962.00

$2,335.23
$2,335.23
$2,335.23

$3,342.50
$3,342.50
$3,342.50

$3,410.60
$3,410.60
$3,410.60

$7,580.00
$7,580.00
$7,580.00

$157,917.43

$196.23

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$201.46
$49.21
$38.60
$39.25
$74.40
$201.46

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$30.81
$30.81
$30.81

$46.82
$46.82
$46.82

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$28.56
$28.56
$28.56

$1,007.54



